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The menu of Wing Zone from Lexington includes 112 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Main Courses

MAC CHEESE BITES $8.0

Sweets

OREO CHURROS $7.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

CINNAMON PRETZEL STIX (2) $7.0

Starters

4 TENDERS $10.5

Mexican Dishes
CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.5

Main

BLACKENED CHICKEN
QUESADILLA

Kids Menu

2 CHICKEN TENDERS $7.5

$11.0

World Famous Wings

20 BONELESS WINGS $22.9

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Chef Specialties

TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE $6.8

Kids Zone

4 BONELESS WINGS $7.5

Burgers & Sandwiches

1/4 LB ANGUS BURGER $7.3
Crinkle Cut Fries

REGULAR CHEESE FRIES $5.0
Americana

1/2 LB. ANGUS BURGER

Lunch &Amp;Amp; Dinner

- Quesadillas
TRIPLE CHEESE QUESADILLA $10.5

Entrees - Burgers &
Sandwiches

THE BIG RED $10.5

Joe's Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.5

Entrées

PRETZEL STIX (3) $8.0
CARROTS CELERY WITH $3.5
DRESSING

Drinks

200Z DRINK $3.0
1/2 GALLON OF SWEET TEA $4.5
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Burgers And Sandwiches Ingredients Used
1/4 LB. FLAVOR-FUZED ANGUS $5.0 @@ CHEESE
BURGER '
GARLIC
1/2 LB. DOUBLE STACK ANGUS
BURGER $6.5 PARMESAN
Sandwiches Wraps
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.5 BUFFALO TENDER WRAP $10.5
BLACK BEAN BURGER $9.5 BUFFALO TENDER WRAP BASKET $14.0
GRILLED CHEESE $7.5 GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $10.5
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP BASKET $14.0
Side Dishes ,
EXTRA DRESSING $1.5 Sh"mp
CARROTS CELERY $2.5 5 SHRIMP $7.0
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $7.0 5 SHRIMP BASKET $10.5
10 SHRIMP $11.5
Chicken 10 SHRIMP BASKET $15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN
@s  CHICKEN WINGS Pack Of Meals
SANDWICH 20 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL $33.0
B | Pack 30 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL $49.0
oneless Facks 60 BONELESS PACK MEAL $75.0
16 BONELESS PACK MEAL $22.0 50 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL $75.0
20 BONELESS PACK MEAL $25.0
36 BONELESS PACK MEAL $49.0 Crunch Wings
) 6 CRUNCH WINGS $8.3
Wraps & Quesadillas 8 CRUNCH WINGS $10.3
BTQ BUFFALO TENDER
QUESADILLA $11.0 10 CRUNCH WINGS $12.5
BBQ STAMPEDE TENDER WRAP  $6.0 16 CRUNCH WINGS $19.0
BBQ STAMPEDE TENDER WRAP o o 20 CRUNCH WINGS 3245
BASKET '
Fresh Tenders

3 TENDERS $8.5
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3 TENDER BASKET $12.0
4 TENDER BASKET $14.0
6 TENDERS $13.0
6 TENDER BASKET $16.5
10 TENDERS $20.5
Uncategorized

FRIED PICKLE SPEARS (5) $8.0

REGULAR GOURMET ONION RINGS $5.0
JUMBO GOURMET ONION RINGS $8.5
TEXAS SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $9.0

CAROLINA RANCH BURGER $9.0
RAGIN CAJUN BURGER $9.0
THE SAMURAI CHICKEN $10.5
SANDWICH
Salads

CAESAR SALAD $7.0

g{-i“ﬂfiﬁ' HOUSE SALAD $8.0
g
\J HOUSE SALAD WITH .,
GRILLED CHICKEN '

HOUSE SALAD WITH HAND

BREADED TENDERS $12.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED $12.0
CHICKEN ’
CAESAR SALAD WITH HAND $12.0
BREADED TENDERS ’
SIDE SALAD $4.5

BLUE CHEESE SALAD

Boneless Wings
6 BONELESS WINGS $7.5
6 BONELESS BASKET $10.8
8 BONELESS WINGS $9.5

8 BONELESS BASKET
10 BONELESS WINGS
10 BONELESS BASKET
16 BONELESS WINGS
30 BONELESS WINGS
50 BONELESS WINGS

Appetizers

MOZZARELLA STIX (5
PCS)

}57 REGULAR WEDGE
FRIES

JUMBO WEDGE FRIES
REGULAR KETTLE CHIPS
JUMBO KETTLE CHIPS
REGULAR FLAVOR RUB FRIES
JUMBO FLAVOR RUB FRIES
JUMBO CHEESE FRIES

TEXAS TOAST SLICE

EXTRA FLAVOR

g

Original Wings

6 ORIGINAL WINGS
6 ORIGINAL BASKET
8 ORIGINAL WINGS
8 ORIGINAL BASKET

10 ORIGINAL WINGS

10 ORIGINAL BASKET

16 ORIGINAL WINGS

20 ORIGINAL WINGS

30 ORIGINAL WINGS

50 ORIGINAL WINGS

$12.8
$12.0
$15.3
$19.0
$33.0
$55.0

$8.0

$3.5

$6.0
$3.5
$5.5
$4.0
$7.0
$8.5
$1.0
$1.5

$8.0
$11.3
$10.0
$13.3
$12.0
$15.3
$18.5
$24.0
$37.0
$60.0
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Wing Zone

580 Eureka Springs Drive, Opening Hours:
Lexington, 40517, United States Monday 16:00-01:00
Of America Tuesday 16:00-01:00

Wednesday 16:00-01:00
Thursday 16:00-01:00
Friday 16:00-01:00
Saturday 12:00-01:00
Sunday 12:00-01:00

Made with Menu
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