



https://menuweb.menu
580 Eureka Springs Drive, Lexington, 40517, United States Of America
+18592591400 - https://orderonline.wingzone.com/items.aspx?
store=2280&sid=1194985889









TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE

Mark 1

Main Courses MAC CHEESE BITES	\$8.0	Kids Zone  4 BONELESS WINGS	\$7.5
Sweets	, 515	Burgers & Sandwiches	
OREO CHURROS	\$7.0	1/4 LB ANGUS BURGER	\$7.3
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Crinkle Cut Fries REGULAR CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0
Dessert		Americana	
CINNAMON PRETZEL STIX (2)	\$7.0	1/2 LB. ANGUS BURGER	
Starters 4 TENDERS	<b>\$10.5</b>	Lunch & Amp; Amp; Dir - Quesadillas	ner
Mexican Dishes		TRIPLE CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.5
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.5	Entrees - Burgers & Sandwiches	
Main		THE BIG RED	\$10.5
BLACKENED CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.0	Joe's Juicy Fowl Thing	js
Kids Menu		BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.5
2 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5	Entrées	
<b>World Famous Wings</b>		PRETZEL STIX (3)	\$8.0
20 BONELESS WINGS	\$22.9	CARROTS CELERY WITH DRESSING	\$3.5
Chicken Wings		Drinks	
WINGS		20OZ DRINK	\$3.0
<b>Chef Specialties</b>		1/2 GALLON OF SWEET TEA	\$4.5

\$6.8



<b>Burgers And Sandwiches</b>	<b>Burgers</b>	And	Sand	lwiches
-------------------------------	----------------	-----	------	---------

1/4 LB. FLAVOR-FUZED ANGUS BURGER	\$5.0
1/2 LB. DOUBLE STACK ANGUS BURGER	\$6.5

### **Ingredients Used**



CHEESE GARLIC PARMESAN

#### **Sandwiches**

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5
BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$9.5
GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.5

### **Wraps**

BUFFALO TENDER WRAP	\$10.5
BUFFALO TENDER WRAP BASKET	\$14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.5
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP BASKET	\$14.0

#### **Side Dishes**

EXTRA DRESSING	\$1.5
CARROTS CELERY	\$2.5
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$7.0

## **Shrimp**

5 SHRIMP	\$7.0
5 SHRIMP BASKET	\$10.5
10 SHRIMP	\$11.5
10 SHRIMP BASKET	\$15.0

#### Chicken



**BUFFALO CHICKEN** 

**CHICKEN WINGS** 

HAND-BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH

#### **Pack Of Meals**

24 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$33.0
20 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL	\$33.0
30 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL	\$49.0
60 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$75.0
50 ORIGINAL PACK MEAL	\$75.0

#### **Boneless Packs**

16 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$22.0
20 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$25.0
36 BONELESS PACK MEAL	\$49.0

## **Crunch Wings**

6 CRUNCH WINGS	\$8.3
8 CRUNCH WINGS	\$10.3
10 CRUNCH WINGS	\$12.5
16 CRUNCH WINGS	\$19.0
20 CRUNCH WINGS	\$24.5

## Wraps & Quesadillas

BTQ BUFFALO TENDER QUESADILLA	\$11.0
BBQ STAMPEDE TENDER WRAP	\$6.0
BBQ STAMPEDE TENDER WRAP BASKET	\$8.0

#### **Fresh Tenders**

TENDERS	\$8.5
	<b>49.9</b>
	TENDERS

3 TENDER	BASKET	\$12.0	8 BONELESS BASKET	\$12.8
4 TENDER	BASKET	\$14.0	10 BONELESS WINGS	\$12.0
6 TENDER	S	\$13.0	10 BONELESS BASKET	\$15.3
6 TENDER	BASKET	\$16.5	16 BONELESS WINGS	\$19.0
10 TENDE	RS	\$20.5	30 BONELESS WINGS	\$33.0
			50 BONELESS WINGS	\$55.0
Uncate	egorized			
FRIED PIC	KLE SPEARS (5)	\$8.0	Appetizers	
REGULAR	GOURMET ONION RINGS	S \$5.0	MOZZARELLA STIX (5	\$8.0
JUMBO GO	OURMET ONION RINGS	\$8.5	PCS)	
TEXAS SM	IOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$9.0	REGULAR WEDGE FRIES	\$3.5
CAROLINA	A RANCH BURGER	\$9.0	JUMBO WEDGE FRIES	\$6.0
RAGIN CA	JUN BURGER	\$9.0	REGULAR KETTLE CHIPS	\$3.5
THE SAMU	JRAI CHICKEN	\$10.5	JUMBO KETTLE CHIPS	\$5.5
SANDWIC	''		REGULAR FLAVOR RUB FRIES	\$4.0
Salads	8		JUMBO FLAVOR RUB FRIES	\$7.0
	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	JUMBO CHEESE FRIES	\$8.5
1	HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0	TEXAS TOAST SLICE	\$1.0
	HOUSE SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	EXTRA FLAVOR	\$1.5
	ALAD WITH HAND TENDERS	\$12.0	Original Wings	
CAESAR S	SALAD WITH GRILLED		6 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$8.0
CHICKEN		\$12.0	6 ORIGINAL BASKET	\$11.3
	SALAD WITH HAND TENDERS	\$12.0	8 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$10.0
		<b>64</b> E	8 ORIGINAL BASKET	\$13.3
SIDE SALA		\$4.5	10 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$12.0
BLUE CHE	ESE SALAD		10 ORIGINAL BASKET	\$15.3
Ronele	ess Wings		16 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$18.5
	•	<b>4-</b> -	20 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$24.0
	6 BONELESS WINGS	\$7.5	30 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$37.0
	6 BONELESS BASKET	\$10.8	50 ORIGINAL WINGS	\$60.0
1	8 BONELESS WINGS	\$9.5		



# Wing Zone

580 Eureka Springs Drive, Lexington, 40517, United States Of America

Made with Menu

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 16:00-01:00 Tuesday 16:00-01:00 Wednesday 16:00-01:00 Thursday 16:00-01:00 Friday 16:00-01:00 Saturday 12:00-01:00 Sunday 12:00-01:00

